

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE No:C.R.P.No.165 OF 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
3.	18.06.2024	<p><u>RNT,J</u></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Sri Challa Ajay Kumar, learned counsel appears for the respondent No.2.</p> <p>3. The petitioner to take fresh steps for service on the rest of the unserved respondents and file proof of service.</p> <p>4. List on 16.07.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RNT,J</p> <p>Scs</p>	